Nominativo

AGNOLETTI  GIOVANNI
BORNACIN  ELISA
BORNACIN  ELISA
IMPELLIZZERI ~ SHARON
MINIGUTTI  SIMONE
MINIGUTTI  SIMONE
PEGORARO  RICCARDO
PLOZZER  ELIA
PLOZZER  ELIA

RAVO  ESTER

ROSSI  FIAMMETTA
ZUCCO  ISABELLA
HILALI  FADWA

ZARA  FRANCESCO
MILOVANOVIC ~ JOVANA
QUAGLIA  GIORGIA
QUAGLIA  GIORGIA
SABINOT  ANANDITA
CHIESA  ALESSANDRA
COREN  ALESSANDRO
CSIKI  KINGA
RODOLICO  LISA
MARTINUZZI  DIANA
PAOLILLO  VALENTINA
PAOLILLO  VALENTINA
BARBINI  CHIARA
BARBINI  CHIARA
FABBRO  PATRICK
FABBRO  PATRICK
VICENZINI  GIULIA
VICENZINI  GIULIA
MAGNAN  NICOLE
MOROLDO  ANGELA
SANT  STEFANO

DE NOBILI  MARCO AUGUSTO
FOGAR  FEDERICO
GENOVA  SOPHIE

Titolare

Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.

Mason M.

Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.

Malduca M.

Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.

Malduca M.
Malduca M.

Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.

Ariis A.
Morini E. M.
Tosone C.
Pisciotta R.
Tosone C.
Tosone C.
Pirajno
Pirajno
Pirajno
Pirajno

Bellantone P.

Barillari D.

Bellantone P.

Malduca M.
Morini E. M.
Malduca M.
Riili A.

Malduca M.
Morini E. M.

Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.

Bront M.T.

Bellantone P.

Riili A.

Bellantone P.

Materia
Scienze
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Scienze
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Scienze
Storia
Storia
Scienze
Scienze
Storia
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Storia

St. dell'Arte
St. dell'Arte
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Storia
Matematica
Storia
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Scienze
Matematica
Scienze

Classe Giornata

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1B
1B
1C
1C
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1E
1E
1F
1F
1F
1F
1F
1F
1G
1G
1G
1H
1H
1H

27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
24-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
24-ago
26-ago
27-ago
26-ago
27-ago
25-ago
27-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago

Aula

21
21
5
21
21
5
21
21
5
5
21
21
21
21
11
21
11
11
32
32
32
32
23
31
23
5
6
5
22
5
6
25
25
22
23
6
23

FasciaOraria

800
800
900
800
900
800
900
900
800
800
1000
1000
800
900
1000
1100
1000
1000
900
1000
900
1000
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1100
1000
1000
900
900
1000
1000
800
1000

tgt



GENOVA SOPHIE

MATTEI ALYSSA

SHUMYK OKSANA

AERE JOSHUA

DURIATTI KATHRINE
LODOLO GAIA

PICCO AGNESE

BABIC ZORANA

FIOR ALESSANDRA
PRESELLO ASIA
PRESELLO ASIA
BRUNISSO JENNY
ROMANO ARIANNA
BALLARINI ARIANNA
BALLARINI ARIANNA
CAISUTTI SELENE
CRISETTIG SILVIA

DELLA PIETRA STEFANO
PICCINI BASILE CAROLINA
PICCINI BASILE CAROLINA
ROLFO VALENTINA
ROLFO VALENTINA
BRUNORO FEDERICA
GIAVON HELENA

LONGO VALENTINA
LONGO VALENTINA
MARTELLO FEDERICO
PELLIZZON RAFFAELE
PELLIZZON RAFFAELE
RODRIGUEZ CIFUENTES MARIA PAULA
BARBIERATO MARTINA
DE CRIGNIS MARZIA AMELIA
FALESCHINI MICHAEL
PUJIA MARTINA

WANG MENGFAN

BIRRI FRANCESCO
COSTANTINI DAVIDE
DELIJA GIOVANNI

Mason M.
Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.
Erricchiello C.
Morini E. M.
Strazzeri M.C.
Morini E. M.
Bortolotti M.
Cambriglia A.L.
Del Gobbo L.
Limoncelli D.
Pirajno
Pirajno
Bellantone P.
Bront M.T.
Bellantone P.
Bront M.T.
Bront M.T.
Bront M.T.
Romano P.
Bellantone P.
Bront M.T.
Tosone C.
Tosone C.
Pirajno
Tosone C.
Tosone C.
Pirajno
Tosone C.
Pirajno
Mason M.
Mason M.
Pirajno
Mason M.
Pirajno
Pirajno
Pirajno
Pirajno

St. dell'Arte
Scienze
Scienze
Inglese
Scienze
Matematica
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Scienze
Storia
Inglese
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
St. dell'Arte
St. dell'Arte
Storia
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
St. dell'Arte
St. dell'Arte
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
St. dell'Arte
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
St. dell'Arte
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze

1H
1H
1H
1l

1l

1l

1l

1L
1L
1L
1L
M
M
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2D
2D
2D

27-ago
26-ago
26-ago
24-ago
26-ago
25-ago
26-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
24-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
29-ago
29-ago
26-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
27-ago
27-ago
26-ago
27-ago
26-ago
24-ago
24-ago
24-ago

21
23
23
31
22
21
22
23
24
24
32
32
32
23
22
23
22
22
22
31
23
22
22
22
32
22
22
32
22
32
21
21
32
21
32
22
22
22

1200
1100
1100
1200
1100
1200
1100
800
1000
900
12.00
800
800
1200
800
1200
900
900
800
800
1200
800
800
900
1100
900
800
1100
900
1100
1100
1100
1200
1100
1200
1000
1000
1000



DELIJA GIOVANNI
CAMINITI GIULIA

CANNIZZARO MIRIAM
COLLAVINO FILIPPO
GRI DEBORA
CASTELLANI TOMMASO
FONTANINI ELISA
TIZIANEL LORENZO
OWUSU KUSI BELINDA
OWUSU KUSI BELINDA

CEKANI MILENA
CEKANI MILENA

FOSCHIA

CORBATTO

LISA
KOMASHENKO

OLENA
GIORGIA

DE LUCA MARGHERITA
D'ESTE GIULIA

D'ESTE GIULIA

MICOLI LARA

PIVA LORENZO

CORNACCHINI DENISE
CRISCUOLI MANUELA
LODATO GIULIA
NAGOSTINIS GIULIA
NICOLETTI DESIREE'
OKONKWO SHARON EGO
ZANIRATO EMMA
ZANIRATO EMMA
COLLAUTO ILENIA

CUDICIO ELEONORA
GREGO VANESSA
GREGO VANESSA

GRI OLEG
GRI OLEG

MICONI ALESSIA

RIVOLDINI
RIVOLDINI

BEATRICE
BEATRICE
CANNAVACCIUOLO

CARLOTTA

Strazzeri M.C.
Jelen A.

Jelen A.

Jelen A.

Jelen A.
Guastella G.
Guastella G.
Guastella G.
Cambriglia A.L.
Passerelli A.
Bellantone P.
Urli L.
Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.
Agosto C.
Bellantone P.
Agosto C.
Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.
Cambriglia A.L.
Agosto C.
Cambriglia A.L.
Agosto C.
Cambriglia A.L.
Cambriglia A.L.
Agosto C.
Cambriglia A.L.
Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.
Bellantone P.
Jelen A.
Bellantone P.
Jelen A.

Jelen A.
Bellantone P.
Jelen A.

Patti M.

Matematica
Storia
Storia
Storia
Storia
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Scienze

St. dell'Arte
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze
Scienze
Storia
Scienze
Storia
Storia
Scienze
Storia
Filosofia

2D
2E
2E
2E
2E
2F
2F
2F
2G
2G
2H
2H
2H
2H
21
2
21
21
21
21
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
3A

25-ago
24-ago
24-ago
24-ago
24-ago
25-ago
25-ago
25-ago
24-ago
25-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
29-ago
29-ago
27-ago
26-ago
27-ago
26-ago
27-ago
27-ago
26-ago
27-ago
29-ago
29-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
26-ago

21
27
27
27
27
35
35
35
21
21
21
31
21
21
26
21
26
21
21
21
25
26
25
26
25
25
26
25
21
21
21
24
21
24
24
21
24
34

1300
900
900
900

1000

1100

1100

1100
900
900

1000
900

1000

1000
900
900
900
800
800
900
900
800
800
800
800
800
800
900

1100

1100

1200
800

1200
800
900

1100
900
900



KADRIJA FLAURANT
MAURO EMANUELE
PATATTI CHIARA
SPONGA LISA
CHIAPOLINO ASIA
RANZO MARTA
RANZO MARTA
VALENTA MARTINA
GIACOMINI SARAH
PIDUTTI ANNA

PINO LAHUEN
PUNTIN ANGELICA
PUNTIN ANGELICA
TOMADINI AGNESE
TOMADINI AGNESE
COLETTO GABRIELE
DEL FAVERO ENRICO
DEL FAVERO ENRICO
FURLAN EMMA
GOTTI STEFANO
NOBILE LUCA
CORTES SANCHEZ DAVID
MARZOLLA FILIPPO
PAOLINI ANNA
VERILLI FRANCESCO
VISONA' MARY

WICKI CANBERRA
BASSO GAIA

BASSO GAIA
CESCHIA ELENA
FRANCHI ILARIA
FRANCHI ILARIA
FRANCHI ILARIA
ANTONIALI ANTARA
ANTONIALI ANTARA
DEL MEDICO CHIARA
GABOR ANDREI JOHANES
MORABITO ALBERTO ELISIO

Patti M.
Ingrosso G.
Patti M.
Patti M.
Zele W.
Apostolico F.
Zele W.
Zele W.
Cuberli A.
Romeo G.
Cuberli A.
Marselek G.
Romeo G.
Cuberli A.
Dose E.
Romeo G.
Romeo G.
Limoncelli D.
Romeo G.
Romeo G.
Romeo G.
Romeo G.
Guastella G.
Romeo G.
Romeo G.
Guastella G.
Romeo G.
Morini E. M.
Zele W.
Mason M.
Fonzari F.
Mason M.
Zele W.

Strazzeri M.C.

Zilli S.

Patti M.
Passerelli A.
Dose E.

Filosofia
Fisica
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Fisica
Filosofia
Filosofia
Fisica
Filosofia
Fisica
Storia
Filosofia
Fisica
Chimica
Filosofia
Filosofia
Inglese
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Fisica
Filosofia
Filosofia
Fisica
Filosofia
Scienze
Filosofia
St. dell'Arte
Storia

St. dell'Arte
Filosofia
Matematica
Inglese
Filosofia
St. dell'Arte
Chimica

3A
3A
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
3B
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3E
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
24-ago
25-ago
24-ago
24-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
24-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
29-ago
27-ago
27-ago
27-ago
29-ago
25-ago
24-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago

34
33
34
34
26
26
26
26
24
27
24
25
27
24
27
27
27
32
27
27
27
27
33
27
27
33
27
22
23
21
23
21
23
21
21
34
12
27

900
1000
800
800
900
900
900
900
800
1200
800
1000
1200
800
1300
800
800
1200
800
900
900
900
900
900
1100
900
900
1200
900
1200
1100
1200
900
1200
1200
1200
800
1300



MORABITO ALBERTO ELISIO Patti M. Filosofia 3G 26-ago 34 1200

NONINI CHIARA Patti M. Filosofia 3G 26-ago 34 1200
ADAMO ALESSIA Riili A. Fisica 3H 26-ago 6 900
FABBRO SIMONA Riili A. Fisica 3H 26-ago 6 900
FOLLO BENEDICTA Bolzicco M. P. Storia 3H 27-ago 24 800
FOLLO BENEDICTA Zele W. Filosofia 3H 29-ago 23 1100
GEISSA CAROLINA Bolzicco M. P. Storia 3H 27-ago 24 800
GEISSA CAROLINA Bront M.T. St. dell'Arte 3H 29-ago 22 1000
ZAGATO GIULIA Bolzicco M. P. Storia 3H 27-ago 24 800
GERETTI ALESSANDRO Patti M. Filosofia 3l 29-ago 34 800
GERETTI ALESSANDRO Strazzeri M.C. Fisica 3l 25-ago 21 1100
LIVON MAURIZIO Morini E. M. Scienze 3l 26-ago 5 800
LIVON MAURIZIO Strazzeri M.C. Fisica 3l 25-ago 21 1100
MICHELONI GABRIELE Patti M. Filosofia 3l 29-ago 34 800
PESANTE FEDERICO Strazzeri M.C. Fisica 3l 25-ago 21 1100
ROVI ENRICO Morini E. M. Scienze 3l 26-ago 22 1200
ROVI ENRICO Patti M. Filosofia 3l 29-ago 34 800
CATUOGNO ALESSIA Jelen A. Storia 3L 26-ago 24 1000
CATUOGNO ALESSIA Patti M. Filosofia 3L 29-ago 34 900
MULLONI GIOVANNA Di Paola M. Fisica 3L 26-ago 14 900
MULLONI GIOVANNA Jelen A. Storia 3L 26-ago 24 1000
TESAN SARA Jelen A. Storia 3L 26-ago 24 1000
TESAN SARA Patti M. Filosofia 3L 29-ago 34 900
ZAGO ELISA Di Paola M. Fisica 3L 26-ago 14 900
ALIOTTA PIERLUIGI Ingrosso G. Fisica 4A 26-ago 33 1000
CHIAPOLINO LUIGI Bront M.T. St. dell'Arte 4A 26-ago 22 1000
CHIAPOLINO LUIGI Pirajno Scienze 4A 24-ago 22 900
IVKOVIC MARKO Comuzzi A. Storia 4C 26-ago 35 900
MILOCCO DANIELE Cuberli A. Fisica 4C 26-ago 35 800
TAVERNA TURISAN ALESSIA Cuberli A. Fisica 4Cc 26-ago 35 800
DE LORENZO SOFIA Patti M. Filosofia 4D 29-ago 34 1100
DE LORENZO SOFIA Peressultti Fisica 4D 26-ago 7 900
FABIANI ANTONIA Patti M. Filosofia 4D 29-ago 34 1000
FABIANI ANTONIA Peressultti Fisica 4D 26-ago 7 900
GRAFFI GIULIA Patti M. Filosofia 4D 29-ago 34 1000
GRAFFI GIULIA Peressultti Fisica 4D 26-ago 7 800

LEITA VERONICA Patti M. Filosofia 4D 29-ago 34 1000



NERI ELISA

SCHIAVI ALESSIA
BEORCHIA MARTINA
BIECHER ELEONORA
BIECHER ELEONORA
IURMAN LORENZO
MININ LAURA

MININ LAURA
CATTARINO ELISABETTA
DREOSSI LEONARDO
DREOSSI LEONARDO
DREOSSI LEONARDO
TURCHETTI SANDY
BOSCHETTI AGATA
SEGRETO ELENA
ERMACORA GIACOMO
GARDIN REBECCA
GARDIN REBECCA
GREGORATTI FRANCESCA
PATAT DAVIDE
CALVO FRANCESCO
MIDUN MARCO

PICO LAURA
SCILIPOTI EMMA

Peressultti
Patti M.
Jelen A.
Jelen A.

Limoncelli D.

Jelen A.
Jelen A.
Romeo G.
Zele W.

D'Odorico P.

Riili A.
Zele W.
Zele W.
Zilli S.
Pirajno
Romeo G.
Agosto C.
Romeo G.
Romeo G.
Romeo G.
Patti M.
Patti M.
Patti M.
Patti M.

Fisica
Filosofia
Storia
Storia
Inglese
Storia
Storia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Storia
Matematica
Filosofia
Filosofia
Inglese
Scienze
Filosofia
Storia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia
Filosofia

4D
4D
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
aF
4F
4F
4F
aF
4G
4G
4

4

4

4

4

aL
aL
aL
aL

26-ago
29-ago
26-ago
26-ago
24-ago
26-ago
26-ago
29-ago
29-ago
26-ago
25-ago
29-ago
29-ago
24-ago
24-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago
26-ago

34
24
24
32
24
24
27
23
13
22
23
23
33
22
27
21
27
27
27
34
34
34
34

800
1100
1100
1100
12.00
1100
1200
1000

800

900
1100

800

800
12.00

900
1100
1000
1100
1000
1000
1100
1000
1000
1100



